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Prepared by CARY THIELEN on 4/29/2012

TS-001 T-Shirt Sci-Fi
TS-002 T-Shirt Sci-Fi
TS-003 T-Shirt Video Games
TS-004 T-Shirt Video Games
TS-005 T-Shirt Meme
HY-001 Hoodies Music
HY-002 Hoodies Music
HY-003 Hoodies Parody
HY-004 Hoodies Parody
HY-005 Hoodies Movie
PM-001 Poster Vintage
PM-002 Poster Vintage
PM-003 Sticker Internet
PM-004 Sticker Sci-fi
PM-005 Post Card Anime
AC-006 Ipod case Anime
AC-007 Ipod case Anime
AC-008 Ipod case Sci-fi
AC-009 Coffee Mug Retro
AC-010 Coffee Mug Retro
AC-011 Coffee Mug Retro
AC-011 Kids T-shirt Hipster
AC-013 Kids T-shirt Star Wars
AC-014 Kids T-shirt Television

Trap

Dr. Who Dalek Chromatic
Tshirt

Varia, Inc.

DOOM

Me Gusta (notext)
Beetles on Abbey Road
Dubstep
Rock Darth Vader
Pokemon Emergency

Fight Club - Player Select

Fantasy Vally Travel Postel

Bon Voyage

Reddit Alien

Wookiee The Chew

Pseudo's Daughter

Apple Get

Kakashi's Heart

Kiss Spock

Apple Pie

Alex DeOrange

Holy Blasphemy

Helvetica

Han shot first

My other car is a TARDIS

DESCRIPTION
Admiral Ackbar...It’s a TRAP!
Season 5’s rainbow Daleks
reminded me a little too much of
iPods...

Tired of traversing the cosmos?
Fatigued by the atmospheric
pressures of alien planets? Varia
Inc. is here to help!
DOOM shirt with the original box
art.

ME GUSTA T-shirt
Long live the —...... BEETLES?
Dubstep lllustration
My Original parody version of
Darth Vader rocking out.
Because going into tall grass is
dangerous if you don’t have one
of these. Obviously.

Fight club video game. Player
select screen.

Inspired by vintage and beings
with pointed ears, this image will
take you to a fantastic place.
An art deco style image. | really
like this period (ever since seeing
and reading Poirot :D) so have
decided to do some works that
are reminiscent of that period
The reddit Alien in Sticker Form -
Set of 5
Chewbacca drawn in the style of
Winnie the Pooh
Colab with Vancouver based
Anime artist, Camilla D’Errico.
Shoes available soon on
RyzWear.com
APPLEJACK DESU~! My Little
Pony Anime Mashup
Another Anime fan art drawing
Andy Warhol inspired print of
Spock as a Kiss member
The Apple Logo in the Shape of
the symbol for Pl
An orange with the hat worn By
Alex from A clockwork Orange.
How clever
A golden Pile of poop With Angel
wings. | have no Idea what this is
from but poop can be funny
The word Helvetica Rendered in
Comic Sans. Sure to enrage
people who saw the movie
My first venture into the world of T
shirt design. We all know its true,
so | say we wear it proudly and
tell the world: Han. Shot. First.
A classic reproduced for your
enjoyment!

Media Type
T-Shirt

T-Shirt

T-Shirt

T-Shirt
T-Shirt
Hooded Sweatshirt
Hooded Sweatshirt
Hooded Sweatshirt
Hooded Sweatshirt

Hooded Sweatshirt

Matte Stock Poster

Matte Stock Poster

Glossy Sticker

Glossy Sticker

Glossy Postcard Stock

Iphone 4gs case
Iphone 3g Case
Iphone 4 Case

Coffee Mug

Coffee Mug

Coffee Mug

Kids T-Shirt

Kids T-Shirt

Kids T-Shirt

2XL

22in X 30in

32in x 40in

2in x 4in

2in x 4in

5in x 7in

N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

XXS

$25.99

$22.49

$24.54

$23.52
$12.99

$44.23
$44.25
$38.65
$55.33
$55.00

$22.00

$32.00

$2.49

$2.00

$3.99

$44.24

$44.24
$44.24

$5.99

$5.99

$5.99

$34.99

$24.99

$34.99

Tom Ledin
J. William Grantham
ninjaink
TOb3
kriodd
Diesel Laws
Diesel Laws
Diesel Laws
Koukiburra

dutyfreak

stevethomasart

ScarlettVeith

MemeMaster

James

j3concepts

Akiqueen

NamiKage

Mirra96

MadLamer

R-evolution Lux

R-evolution Lux

Marc C-scott

Nbiil West

Canada Slayer




