NUMBER	CATEGORY	SUB-CATEGOR	NAME	DESCRIPTION	Media Type	Size/dimensions	Price	Artist
TS-001	T-Shirt	Sci-Fi	Trap	Admiral AckbarIt's a TRAP!	T-Shirt	S	\$25.99	Tom Ledin
TS-002	T-Shirt	Sci-Fi	Dr. Who Dalek Chromatic Tshirt	Season 5's rainbow Daleks reminded me a little too much of iPods	T-Shirt	L	\$22.49	J. William Grantham
TS-003	T-Shirt	Video Games	Varia, Inc.	Tired of traversing the cosmos? Fatigued by the atmospheric pressures of alien planets? Varia Inc. is here to help!	T-Shirt	L	\$24.54	ninjaink
TS-004	T-Shirt	Video Games	DOOM	DOOM shirt with the original box art.	T-Shirt	S	\$23.52	T0b3
TS-005	T-Shirt	Meme	Me Gusta (notext)	ME GUSTA T-shirt	T-Shirt	S	\$12.99	kriodd
HY-001	Hoodies	Music	Beetles on Abbey Road	Long live the –BEETLES?	Hooded Sweatshirt	XL	\$44.23	Diesel Laws
HY-002	Hoodies	Music	Dubstep	Dubstep Illustration	Hooded Sweatshirt	L	\$44.25	Diesel Laws
HY-003	Hoodies	Parody	Rock Darth Vader	My Original parody version of Darth Vader rocking out.	Hooded Sweatshirt	S	\$38.65	Diesel Laws
HY-004	Hoodies	Parody	Pokemon Emergency	Because going into tall grass is dangerous if you don't have one of these. Obviously.	Hooded Sweatshirt	2XL	\$55.33	Koukiburra
HY-005	Hoodies	Movie	Fight Club - Player Select	Fight club video game. Player select screen.	Hooded Sweatshirt	2	\$55.00	dutyfreak
PM-001	Poster	Vintage	Fantasy Vally Travel Poster	Inspired by vintage and beings with pointed ears, this image will take you to a fantastic place.	Matte Stock Poster	22in X 30in	\$22.00	stevethomasart
PM-002	Poster	Vintage	Bon Voyage	An art deco style image. I really like this period (ever since seeing and reading Poirot :D) so have decided to do some works that are reminiscent of that period	Matte Stock Poster	32in x 40in	\$32.00	ScarlettVeith
PM-003	Sticker	Internet	Reddit Alien	The reddit Alien in Sticker Form - Set of 5	Glossy Sticker	2in x 4in	\$2.49	MemeMaster
PM-004	Sticker	Sci-fi	Wookiee The Chew	Chewbacca drawn in the style of Winnie the Pooh	Glossy Sticker	2in x 4in	\$2.00	James
PM-005	Post Card	Anime	Pseudo's Daughter	Colab with Vancouver based Anime artist, Camilla D'Errico. Shoes available soon on RyzWear.com	Glossy Postcard Stock	5in x 7in	\$3.99	j3concepts
AC-006	lpod case	Anime	Apple Get	APPLEJACK DESU~! My Little Pony Anime Mashup	Iphone 4gs case	N/A	\$44.24	Akiqueen
AC-007	lpod case	Anime	Kakashi's Heart	Another Anime fan art drawing	Iphone 3g Case	N/A	\$44.24	NamiKage
AC-008	lpod case	Sci-fi	Kiss Spock	Andy Warhol inspired print of Spock as a Kiss member	Iphone 4 Case	N/A	\$44.24	Mirra96
AC-009	Coffee Mug	Retro	Apple Pie	The Apple Logo in the Shape of the symbol for PI	Coffee Mug	N/A	\$5.99	MadLamer
AC-010	Coffee Mug	Retro	Alex DeOrange	An orange with the hat worn By Alex from A clockwork Orange. How clever	Coffee Mug	N/A	\$5.99	R-evolution Lux
AC-011	Coffee Mug	Retro	Holy Blasphemy	A golden Pile of poop With Angel wings. I have no Idea what this is from but poop can be funny	Coffee Mug	N/A	\$5.99	R-evolution Lux
AC-011	Kids T-shirt	Hipster	Helvetica	The word Helvetica Rendered in Comic Sans. Sure to enrage people who saw the movie	Kids T-Shirt	s	\$34.99	Marc C-scott
AC-013	Kids T-shirt	Star Wars	Han shot first	My first venture into the world of T- shirt design. We all know its true, so I say we wear it proudly and tell the world: Han. Shot. First.	Kids T-Shirt	xxs	\$24.99	Nbiil West
AC-014	Kids T-shirt	Television	My other car is a TARDIS	A classic reproduced for your enjoyment!	Kids T-Shirt	L	\$34.99	Canada Slayer